
Revised: 5/11/04

Palomino Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:
Blake Eller 479-0108 Blake Eller 479-0108
mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net

1. Evergreen Griffin 337-9173 5. Clover Hill Daugherty 739-3958
2. Reams Jimenez 647-6395 6. Gordon Tombs 378-6079
3. Midlothian Fenlock 794-3580 7. Providence Brown 745-9440
4. Spring Run Wynings 739-8459

1. Chester Clarke 768-8005 5. Gates Rivers 590-1399
2. Enon Tolson 530-2018 6. Wells Fox 748-4394
3. Matoaca Chitwood 590-9885 7. Chester Bower 377-9915
4. Harrowgate Hevener 314-0667

1. Chalkley Miller 276-6807 5. Midlothian Justis 378-3058
2. Gordon McGugan 897-3735 6. Crenshaw Voltz 763-1943
3. Swift Creek Leone 763-0277 7. Smith Pruett 796-1255
4. Woolridge Rogers 639-1228           

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)
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Revised: 5/11/04

CBC 2004

PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM 2 VS 4
1:00PM 3 VS 6
3:00PM 5 VS 1
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday April 26

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday April 27

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday April 28

6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Thursday April 29

6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 30

6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Saturday May 1

9:00AM
11:00PM 2 VS 7
1:00PM 1 VS 6
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3

6:00PM 5 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 6

Tuesday May 4

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 5

6:00PM 2 VS 3
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Thursday May 6

6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4
Friday May 7

6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 3 VS 4

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM 1 VS 2
8:00PM 7 VS 3

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 1 VS 7

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM 2 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 1

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 6 VS 3
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00PM 6 VS 7
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4
Saturday May 22

9:00AM 7 VS 4 2 VS 5
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 24
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 5 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 7

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 30
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 4 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 3

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM 1 VS 7
8:00PM 4 VS 2
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4 CHALKLEY # 1
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 4 VS 6 2 VS 7

Monday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 7

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 5 VS 2

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM

11:00PM 7 VS 2
1:00PM 6 VS 1
3:00PM 5 VS 4
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM 7 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5
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Revised: 5/11/04

CBC 2004

PALOMINO AMERICAN GOYNE # 3 IB # 13

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM 5 VS 1

11:00AM 3 VS 6
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 4

Monday April 26
6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Tuesday April 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday April 28
6:00PM ***
8:00PM ***

Thursday April 29
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 30
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Saturday May 1
9:00AM 2 VS 7

11:00PM 1 VS 6
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3
6:00PM 5 VS 7
8:00PM *1 VS 3*

Tuesday May 4
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 5
6:00PM 2 VS 3
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Thursday May 6
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO AMERICAN GOYNE # 3 IB # 13
Friday May 7

6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 3 VS 4

Saturday May 8
9:00AM 5 VS 4

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM 1 VS 2
8:00PM 7 VS 3

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 1 VS 7

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM 2 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 1

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 6 VS 3
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00PM *2 VS 6*
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO AMERICAN GOYNE # 3 IB # 13
Saturday May 22

9:00AM 7 VS 4
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 5

Monday May 24
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 5 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 7

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 21
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 4 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 3

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM 1 VS 7
8:00PM 4 VS 2
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO AMERICAN GOYNE # 3 IB # 13
Saturday June 5

9:00AM 2 VS 7
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 4 VS 6

Monday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 7

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 5 VS 2

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM 7 VS 2

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 6 VS 1

Monday June 14
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM 7 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5
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Revised: 5/11/04

CBC 2004

PALOMINO INTERNATIONAL IB # 13 RW # 4

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 4

Monday April 26
6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Tuesday April 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday April 28
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Thursday April 29
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 30
6:00PM 2 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Saturday May 1
9:00AM 3 VS 6

11:00PM 5 VS 1
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3
6:00PM 5 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 6

Tuesday May 4
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 5
6:00PM 2 VS 3
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Thursday May 6
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO INTERNATIONAL IB # 13 RW # 4
Friday May 7

6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 3 VS 4

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM 1 VS 2
8:00PM 7 VS 3

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 1 VS 7

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM 2 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 1

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 6 VS 3
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00pm 6 VS 7

PAGE 11 OF 13



CBC 2004
PALOMINO INTERNATIONAL IB # 13 RW # 4
Saturday May 22

9:00AM 7 VS 4
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 5

Monday May 24
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 5 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 7

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 31
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 4 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 3

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM 1 VS 7
8:00PM 4 VS 2
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CBC 2004
PALOMINO INTERNATIONAL IB # 13 RW # 4
Saturday June 5

9:00AM 4 VS 6
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 7

Monday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 5
8:00PM 3 VS 7

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 5 VS 2

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 6 VS 1

Saturday June 12
9:00AM 5 VS 4

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM 7 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 1 VS 5
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